
december 2025

7

3

10

1

8

4

11

2

9

5

12

6

13

14 1715 1816 19 20

21 2422 2523 26 27

28 3129 30

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday

Trinity Stitch
Row 1: Ch 1, sc in the first st,
        sc3tog inserting hook in same place as previous sc and then 
        in the next 2 sts, *ch 1, sc3tog inserting hook in same st as 
        3  leg of previous cl and then in next 2 sts.  Repeat from * to last st.  rd

        Sc in the last st of the row.  (Total 105 Trinity st groups)
 
Row 2: ch 1, turn, sc in the first st,  sc3tog inserting hook in same place as previous sc, skip
the ch1, sc
             in top of next cl and then in the next ch sp, *ch 1, sc3tog inserting hook in the same 
             place as 3  leg of previous cl, then in top of next cl and then in next ch ap.  Repeat rd

             from * to end working 3  leg of last cl in last sc, ending row with a sc in the last st.   rd

            (Total 105 Trinity st groups)

Repeat Row 2 for the month of December.

Abbreviations
ch /chain
st(s) /Stitch(es)
sc / single crochet
cl / cluster
sc3tog / sc 3 sts
together
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